
#3 Girls 300m Hurdles (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 YEUNG, Cynthia American 50.79 1(1)

2 ARAVINDHAN, Varsha Irvington 51.43 1(2)

3 YU, Stephanie Mission San Jose 51.76 1(3)

4 ALVAREZ, Stephanie American 54.09 3(1)

5 BUI, Winnie Washington 56.98 1(4)

6 NOTICE, Tiffany American 57.26 2(1)

7 LIN, Lily Mission San Jose 58.84 2(2)

8 WOLFE, Aaliyah American 59.27 2(3)

9 BAJJURI, Sreshta American 1:00.52 2(4)

10 LEWIS, Addison John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 1:01.65 2(5)

11 STOWELL, Mei Mission San Jose 1:02.02 1(5)

12 TORRES, Valeria Irvington 1:02.35 1(6)

13 AYE, Natalie Mission San Jose 1:02.53 2(6)

14 CALDERON, Kaleigh John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 1:04.03 2(7)

15 FAHEEM, Raameen Washington 1:07.42 3(2)

16 SAHU, Shantilata Washington 1:11.64 3(3)

17 DALLA RICCA, Elisa Irvington 1:11.94 3(4)

18 GINJUPALLI, Gia Mission San Jose 1:12.53 3(5)

MEREL, Annaliese John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 2

KAMBOJ, Sneha Washington DNS 1

BRAHAN, Natalie Irvington DNS 1

DELANEY, Kafadence John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 YEUNG, Cynthia American 50.79

2 ARAVINDHAN, Varsha Irvington 51.43

3 YU, Stephanie Mission San Jose 51.76

4 BUI, Winnie Washington 56.98

5 STOWELL, Mei Mission San Jose 1:02.02

6 TORRES, Valeria Irvington 1:02.35

KAMBOJ, Sneha Washington DNS

BRAHAN, Natalie Irvington DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 NOTICE, Tiffany American 57.26

2 LIN, Lily Mission San Jose 58.84

3 WOLFE, Aaliyah American 59.27

4 BAJJURI, Sreshta American 1:00.52

5 LEWIS, Addison John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 1:01.65

6 AYE, Natalie Mission San Jose 1:02.53

7 CALDERON, Kaleigh John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 1:04.03

MEREL, Annaliese John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 ALVAREZ, Stephanie American 54.09

2 FAHEEM, Raameen Washington 1:07.42
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#3 Girls 300m Hurdles (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 SAHU, Shantilata Washington 1:11.64

4 DALLA RICCA, Elisa Irvington 1:11.94

5 GINJUPALLI, Gia Mission San Jose 1:12.53

DELANEY, Kafadence John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS
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